iHIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
CAPAC 1 TANCE DIMENSIONS
ITEM CODE TYPE
μF (中) L W H e 1， e 2 g
/4¥]ECHU 1 C1 010 X 0 O. 0001 (101) 1.6士0.2 0.8 :!:0.15 0.7士0.15 0.35土0.20 0.4冊In K，
H 1C1210XO O. 0001 2 (1 2 1) H U
" H 11
If 1C1510XO 0.00015 (151) H H r H 11
If 1C1810XO 0.00018 (181) H H s H H
H 1C2210XO 0.00022 (221) H 日 H H n 11
H 1C2710XO 0.00027 (271) a H H 11
If 1C3310XO 0.00033 (331) H H H H 11
If 1C3910XO 0.00039 (391) U H n H H
If 1C4710XO 0.00047 (471) n M H H 11
If 1C5610XO 0.00056 (561) H R H
1C6810XO 0.00068 (681) H R 。 H H 11
H lC8210XO 0.00082 (821) " n H H u H
If 1C1020X() O. 001 (1 02) H H H H
8 11
1C1220XO O. 001 2 (1 22) 。 p H R H H
If 1C1520XO O. 0015 (1 52) p E F H 11
M 1C1820XO O. 001 8 (1 82) げ d W H
If 1C222()X() 0.0022 (222) F 。 11
~ 1C2720XO O. 0027 (272) リ H n 11
H 1C3320XO 0.0033 (332) 2.0士0.2 1.25士0.2 0.9士02 0.45士025 O. 6mi n J 1
H 1C3920XO O. 0039 (392) 。
"
g H
" 1C4720XO O. 0047 (472)
。 W 11
If 1C5620XO 0.0056 (562) R H H
If 1C6820XO 0.0068 (682) H U H H 11
H 1C8220XO 0.0082 (822) 1.1士0.2 R H J ，
If 1C1030XO O. 01 (1 03) n W H 11
11 1C1230XO O. 01 2 (1 23) 3.2士0.2 1.6土0.2I 0.9:!:0.2 0.65士0.30 1. Omi n H，
/1 1C1530XO O. 01 5 (1 53) 円 H 11
11 1C1830XO O. 018 (1 83) 。 H H H R 11
If 1C2230XO O. 022 (223) 付 H u H 11
H 1C2730XO O. 027 (273) H 1.1士0.2 H H H，
If 1C3330XO O. 033 (333) R H
，
M H
If 1C3930XO O. 039 (393) n 1.5:1:0.2 H H H，
If 1C4730XO O. 047 (473) N H n H 11
H 1C5630XO O. 056 (563) 山! 2.5土0.2 H E n G，
If 1C6830XO O. 068 (683) !凶 U H H H 11
If 1C8230XO O. 082 (823) H H 2.1士0.2 H g G，
If 1C1040XO O. 1 (104) U g H H
LE::;;::::::::
CONSTRUCTION
The capaci tor is non令 inductive construction， stacked with
metallized plastic film dielectric， a円d has two outer electrodes